
H1

1 21 FRICOVA Nikola 1 CODEX: 8736

8 28 HARVEY Dana 2 FIS SX L MONINEC 14.12.21

9 29 HAAKE Julia 3 H5

16 21 FRICOVA Nikola 2 24

24 WIEDECK Elisa 1 21

H2 28 HARVEY Dana 3 23

4 24 WIEDECK Elisa 1 32 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ Daniela4 26

5 25 NOGUERAS Alexia 3

12 32 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ Daniela2 21 H10 VELKE FINALE

13 33 CESAKOVA Eliska 4 28 21 FRICOVA Nikola 1

24 23 THISSEN Hannah 2

H3 32 24 WIEDECK Elisa 3

3 23 THISSEN Hannah 1 26 BIRKENBERGER Paula 4

6 26 BIRKENBERGER Paula 2

11 31 SUESS Alina 3 H6 H9 malÉ finale 

14 34 CESAKOVA Ivana 4 23 THISSEN Hannah 1 27 HNYKOVA Zuzana 2

26 BIRKENBERGER Paula 2 28 HARVEY Dana 1

H4 27 HNYKOVA Zuzana 3 30 IRMEN Tamina 3

2 22 LOZAKOVA Kayla Anna 3 30 IRMEN Tamina 4 32 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ Daniela4

7 27 HNYKOVA Zuzana 1

10 30 IRMEN Tamina 2 23 28

15 26 32

27 27

30 30

H7 (13 - 16)

4.H9

4.H10 33 CESAKOVA Eliska 2

4.H11 34 CESAKOVA Ivana 1

4.H12

H8 (9 - 12)

3.H9 29 HAAKE Julia 1

3.H10 25 NOGUERAS Alexia 4

3.H11 31 SUESS Alina 3

3.H12 22 LOZAKOVA Kayla Anna 2





Order Bib FIS Code Name YoB

1 21 2534675 FRICOVA Nikola 2001

2 22 2537070 LOZAKOVA Kayla Anna 2003

3 23 2537641 THISSEN Hannah 2004

4 24 2537603 WIEDECK Elisa 2004

5 25 2537374 NOGUERAS Alexia 2003

6 26 2537643 BIRKENBERGER Paula 2004

7 27 2537298 HNYKOVA Zuzana 2004

8 28 2538126 HARVEY Dana 2005

9 29 2538163 HAAKE Julia 2004

10 30 2538164 IRMEN Tamina 2005

11 31 2538141 SUESS Alina 2005

12 32 2538351 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ Daniela 2004

13 33 2537982 CESAKOVA Eliska 2004

14 34 2538589 CESAKOVA Ivana 2005

15

16

RESULT LIST MONINEC 2021 14.12.2021

Pořadí ST.číslo FIS Code Jmeno YoB

1 21 2534675 FRICOVA Nikola 2001

2 23 2537641 THISSEN Hannah 2004

3 24 2537603 WIEDECK Elisa 2004

4 26 2537643 BIRKENBERGER Paula 2004

5 28 2538126 HARVEY Dana 2005



6 27 2537298 HNYKOVA Zuzana 2004

7 30 2538164 IRMEN Tamina 2005

8 32 2538351 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ Daniela 2004

9 29 2538163 HAAKE Julia 2004

10 22 2537070 LOZAKOVA Kayla Anna 2003

11 31 2538141 SUESS Alina 2005

12 25 2537374 NOGUERAS Alexia 2003

13 34 2538589 CESAKOVA Ivana 2005

14 33 2537982 CESAKOVA Eliska 2004



Cat. Nat. Fis points pomocný

FIS L SVK 71,00 21

FIS L SVK 58,05 22

FIS L GER 32,50 23

FIS L GER 24,36 24

FIS L SPA 24,20 25

FIS L GER 21,20 26

FIS L CZE 0,00 27

FIS L CZE 0,00 28

FIS L GER 0,00 29

FIS L GER 0,00 30

FIS L GER 0,00 31

FIS L SPA 0,00 32

FIS L CZE 0,00 33

FIS L CZE 0,00 34

Cat. Nat. fis points

FIS L SVK FRICOVA Nikola

FIS L GER THISSEN Hannah

FIS L GER WIEDECK Elisa

FIS L GER BIRKENBERGERPaula

FIS L CZE HARVEY Dana



FIS L CZE HNYKOVA Zuzana

FIS L GER IRMEN Tamina

FIS L SPA GONZALEZ GutierezDaniela

FIS L GER HAAKE Julia

FIS L SVK LOZAKOVA Anna Kayla Anna

FIS L GER SUESS Alina

FIS L SPA NOGUERAS Alexia

FIS L CZE CESAKOVA Ivana

FIS L CZE CESAKOVA Eliska


